
2017~2018学年10月陕西西安莲湖区初二上学期月考英语试卷远东二中

完形填空

阅读理解

完成句子

1. 【答案】BCACD  ABCAD

2. 【答案】ADABA  BAABA

3. 【答案】T F T T T

4. 【答案】（1）D

（2）C

（3）C

（4）A

（5）B

5. 【答案】（1）B

（2）B

（3）C

（4）D

（5）B

6. 【答案】（1）1．

2．

3．

be

confident

of

（2）promises

（3）1．

2．

3．

will

live

to



选词填空

任务型阅读

补全对话

4．be

（4）1．

2．

3．

saving

the

earth

（5）1．

2．

3．

How

much

honey

7. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

6．

7．

8．

9．

10．

to stay

do

classes

new

different

bigger

But

yourself

meal

breakfast

8. 【答案】（1）He is going to see a new film.

（2）It's an English film about the life of the students in America.

（3）He is going to read Chinese.

（4）He likes it very much.

（5）He is going to help Han Mei with her English.

9. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

C

D

B

F

A



书面表达

10. 【答案】1．

2．

3．

4．

5．

What do you want to be in the future?

What are you going to do?

Why are you going to get a part-time job?

Where are you going to work?

What/How about you?

11. 【答案】略


